 Senior Activities ~ Class of 2021
Senior Breakfast Table sign-up                                                  March 9; 6:45 a.m.
For Students whose parents are not sponsoring a table 

Senior Parent Meeting in auditorium 			March 9;  6 p.m. 
Third Quarter Ends						Thursday, Mar. 11	
E-Learning Day						Monday, Mar. 15
Powder Puff 							March 18
Senior PROM							April 9
Spring Break							April 12-16
Senior Cap/Gown Distribution				Wednesday, April 28

Senior Turn-In Uniforms					Monday, May 3
Uniforms must be on hangers and labeled with size
	
Senior Awards Day Ceremony				Tuesday, May 4	
Seniors last official day					Thursday, May 6
E-Learning Day						Friday, May 7
Senior Exam Schedule					Mon/Tuesday, May 10 & 11
Senior Breakfast						Wednesday, May 12; 9:00 a.m.
(dress:  ladies dresses or pant suits (no shorts); men: dress slacks, button up and TIE)
 	
Senior Scholarship Program					Wed, May 12; 11:00 a.m.
Senior Spartan Walk						Friday, May 21; 9 a.m.  	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Senior Picnic							Friday, May 21; 11 a.m.	
Senior Baccalaureate						Sunday, May 23; 2 p.m. 
Redemption Church 	
	
Senior Top Ten Dinner					Monday, May 24; 5:30 p.m.		
Senior Graduation Practice					Wed, May 26; 9:00 a.m.
Senior Graduation						Thursday, May 27
(DRESS CODE: LADIES: white dress, black shoes (be careful about spiked heels as you will be walking across the field; MEN: BLACK pants, white button down, BLACK shoes, and tie) 
